Way Out West Arena- Producer Remy Greer (Hemet, CA) - 04/19/2019

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 16 teams

Total
Time
1 107.83
1 107.83
2 113.7
2 113.7
3
3
#

Placing

110.82
110.82

Total
Cattle
16
16
16
16
15
15

6 Handicap - 45 teams

Total
Time
103.39
103.39
104.98
104.98
96.52
96.52
111.61
111.61
115.62
115.62
104.67
104.67
47.95
47.95
56.31
56.31
57.68
57.68
58.54
10 58.54

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
16
16
13
13
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

# 8 Handicap - 39 teams

Total
Time
119.57
119.57
110.14
110.14
112.27
112.27

Placing

w W NN PP -

Total
Cattle
18
18
16
16
13
13

Last Name

Wold
Wold
Jungers
Mangold
Jungers
Tamme

Last Name

Buckler
Lindsey
Buckler
Mangold
Cheek
Hochstetler
Christian
Lindsey
Cheek
Christian
Watson
Watson
Johnson
Leivas
Cheek
O'curran
Buckler
Oldham
Mangold
Stewart

Last Name

Tamme
Tomoni
McMiillan
Watson
Casserly
McMillan

First Name

Shelley
Ed
Mylo
Chris
Mylo
Valdes

First Name

Amy
Karisma
Amy
Chris
Michelle
Marcus
Mike
Karisma
Michelle
Mike
Robert
Dottie
Jodi
Pauline
Michelle
Jenny
Amy
Susan
Chris
Gene

First Name

Valdes
Emalee
Kathy
Robert
Lorraine
Kathy

Amount
Won
$245.00
$245.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$393.75
$393.75
$236.25
$236.25
$157.50
$157.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$341.25
$341.25
$204.75
$204.75
$136.50
$136.50

Points
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4 56.98 10
4 56.98 10
5 59.05 10
5 59.05 10
6 54.16 9
6 54.16 9
7 55.75 9
7 55.75 9
8 56.48 9
8 56.48 9

Hanson
Sager
Cheek
Hanshaw
Casserly
Hochstetler
Hanson
Wold
Christian
Christian

All Levels Handicap - 31 teams

. Total Total
Placing )
Time Cattle
1 101.33 20
1 101.33 20
2 107.46 20
2 107.46 20
3 111.83 17
3 111.83 17
4 112.02 17
4 112.02 17
5 97.82 14
5 97.82 14
6 48.95 10
6 48.95 10
7 49.05 10
7 49.05 10

Last Name

Cheek
Mitchell
Mitchell
Tamme
Christian
McMillan
Cheek
Hanson
Hanshaw
McMillan
Christian
Christian
Hanson
Tamme

Keith
Gladys
Michelle
Robb
Lorraine
Marcus
Keith
Ed

Mike
Jennifer

First Name

Michelle
Kathryn
Kathryn
Valdes
Jennifer
Kathy
Michelle
Keith
Robb
Kathy
Mike
Jennifer
Keith
Valdes

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$271.25
$271.25
$162.75
$162.75
$108.50
$108.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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